
STEPNEY ALL SAINTS SCHOOL
SUMMER 2024 - PUBLIC EXAM TIMETABLE

DATE START LENGTH BOARD CODE COMPONENT LEVEL #

Wed 24 Apr 08:45 06:00 PEARSON 31771H U4: Software Design - COMPUTING (2hr x 3 days) BTEC / Laptop 29

Thu 02 May 08:45 03:00 PEARSON 31770H U3A: P&M of Comp Projects - COMPUTING BTEC / Laptop 27 + 1

13:30 01:30 PEARSON BIT03 Effective Digital Work Practices - COMPUTING TECH AWARD 15

Wed 08 May 08:45 02:00 PEARSON 31770H U3B: P&M of Comp Projects - COMPUTING BTEC / Laptop 27 + 1

08:45 02:00 PEARSON BEN03 Marketing & Finance for Enterprise - BUSINESS TECH AWARD 74

Thu 09 May 08:45 02:00 EDUQAS C120U10-1 RS Route A COMP1 in the Modern World - R.E GCSE 204

13:30 01:45 PEARSON 1DR0 3A Set Text List A - DRAMA GCSE 12

13:30 02:00 PEARSON 31489H U2A: Developing A Marketing Campaign - BUSINESS BTEC 34 + 2

Fri 10 May 08:45 01:45 PEARSON 1BI0 1H Paper One [H]  - BIOLOGY GCSE 36

08:45 01:10 PEARSON 1SC0 1BF Paper One: Biology [F]  - COMBINED SCIENCE GCSE 53

08:45 01:10 PEARSON 1SC0 1BH Paper One: Biology [H] GCSE 115

08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H GCSE 1

08:45 03:00 PEARSON 31489H U2B: Developing A Marketing Campaign - BUSINESS BTEC / Laptop 34 + 2

13:30 01:45 EDUQAS C200U10-1 Sociology COMP1 Undrstand Soc Proces GCSE 46

13:30 00:35 AQA 8668/LF German Listening Test Tier F GCSE 1

13:30 00:45 AQA 8668/RF German Reading Test Tier F GCSE 1

Mon 13 May 08:45 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE 205

13:30 01:30 EDUQAS C680U10-1 Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media GCSE 21

13:30 01:15 OCR R184/01 Sport Studies: Cntmpry Issue Sprt Wtn CAM-NAT 23

Tue 14 May 08:45 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F GCSE 35

08:45 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F GCSE 35

08:45 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H GCSE 30

08:45 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H GCSE 30

08:45 02:00 AQA 7132/1 Business ADV Paper 1 A LEVEL 15

08:45 03:00 PEARSON 31589H U7: Business Decision Making - BUSINESS BTEC / Laptop 4

13:30 01:30 OCR 587102 ED3HSC: U2 Equality Diversity & Rights - HSC CAMTEC 6

Wed 15 May 08:45 02:00 OCR H460/01 Economics: Microeconomics Wrtn A LEVEL 39

08:45 01:00 EDUQAS C100UB0-1 History COMP1B Elizabethan 1558-1603 GCSE 94

08:45 01:00 EDUQAS C100UG0-1 History Comp 1G Germany 1919-1939 GCSE 94

08:45 01:15 PEARSON 1HI0 10 Crime & Punishment - HISTORY GCSE 1

13:30 01:45 PEARSON 1PS0 01 Paper One - PSYCHOLOGY GCSE 24

13:30 01:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCSE 38

Thu 16 May 08:45 02:15 PEARSON 9GE0 01 Paper One - GEOGRAPHY A LEVEL 6

08:45 01:30 PEARSON 1MA1 1F Non Calculator [F] - MATHS GCSE 67

08:45 01:30 PEARSON 1MA1 1H Non Calculator [H] GCSE 151

13:30 01:00 EDUQAS C120U20-1 RS Routea COMP2 Study Ofchristianity - R.E GCSE 204

13:30 02:00 PEARSON 31463H U3: Personal and Business Finance - BUSINESS BTEC 6

13:30 01:30 OCR 587103 ED3HSC: U3 Health Safety & Security - HSC CAM-TEC 11

Fri 17 May 08:45 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 A LEVEL 17

08:45 01:45 PEARSON 1CH0 1H Paper One [H] - CHEMISTRY GCSE 36

08:45 01:10 PEARSON 1SC0 1CF Paper Two: Chemistry [F] - COMBINED SCIENCE GCSE 53

08:45 01:10 PEARSON 1SC0 1CH Paper Two: Chemistry [H] GCSE 115

08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H GCSE 1

13:30 01:30 PEARSON 1GB0 01 Global Geog.Issues - GEOGRAPHY GCSE 106

Mon 20 May 08:45 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE 205

08:45 01:30 OCR H580/01 Sociology: Sclstn Cltre & Idnty Wrtn A LEVEL 13

13:30 02:00 OCR H460/02 Economics: Macroeconomics Wrtn A LEVEL 39

13:30 01:30 EDUQAS C680U20-1 Media studies COMP2 Understanding Media GCSE 21

13:30 02:00 OCR 587104 ED3HSC: U4 Anatomy & Physiology - HSC CAM-TEC 9

Tue 21 May 08:45 02:00 AQA 7132/2 Business ADV Paper 2 A LEVEL 15

08:45 01:00 AQA 8668/WF German Writing Test Tier F GCSE 1

13:30 01:45 EDUQAS C200U20-1 Sociology COMP2 Undrstand Soc Struct GCSE 46



STEPNEY ALL SAINTS SCHOOL
SUMMER 2024 - PUBLIC EXAM TIMETABLE

DATE START LENGTH BOARD CODE COMPONENT LEVEL #

Tue 21 May 13:30 01:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn GCSE 38

Wed 22 May 08:45 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 A LEVEL 17

08:45 01:45 PEARSON 1PH0 1H Paper One [H] - PHYSICS GCSE 36

08:45 01:10 PEARSON 1SC0 1PF Paper Three: Physics [F] - COMBINED SCIENCE GCSE 53

08:45 01:10 PEARSON 1SC0 1PH Paper Three: Physics [H] GCSE 115

08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H GCSE 1

13:30 01:30 PEARSON 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1 A LEVEL 3

Thu 23 May 08:45 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE 209

08:45 02:15 PEARSON 9HI0 1F Usa C1917-96 - HISTORY A LEVEL 11

13:30 01:20 PEARSON 1PS0 02 Paper Two - PSYCHOLOGY GCSE 24

13:30 01:30 EDUQAS A150U10-1 Law Component 1 Nature of Law A LEVEL 4

13:30 01:30 OCR 587106 ED3HSC: U6 Personal & Pers Centre Approv - HSC CAMTEC 8

Fri 24 May 08:45 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F GCSE 35

08:45 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H GCSE 30

08:45 02:15 PEARSON 9ET0 01 Drama - ENGLISH LITERATURE A LEVEL 7

08:45 01:45 PEARSON 9PH0 01 Advanced Physics I A LEVEL 15

Mon 03 Jun 08:45 02:15 PEARSON 9GE0 02 Paper Two - GEOGRAPHY A LEVEL 6

08:45 01:30 PEARSON 1MA1 2F Calculator [F] - MATHS GCSE 67

08:45 01:30 PEARSON 1MA1 2H Calculator [H] GCSE 151

13:30 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 A LEVEL 17

13:30 01:30 PEARSON 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2 A LEVEL 3

Tue 04 Jun 08:45 00:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H GCSE 35

08:45 01:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H GCSE 35

08:45 00:35 AQA 8698/LF Spanish Listening Test Tier F GCSE 49

08:45 00:45 AQA 8698/RF Spanish Reading Test Tier F GCSE 49

08:45 02:15 OCR H580/02 Sociology: Rsrch Undstd Scl Inqlt Wtn A LEVEL 13

13:30 02:00 PEARSON 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 A LEVEL 72

13:30 02:15 EDUQAS A150U20-1 Law Component 2 Substantive Law A LEVEL 4

13:30 00:45 EDUQAS C100U10-1 History Comp 2A Usa  1929-2000 GCSE 94

13:30 01:15 EDUQAS C100U50-1 History Comp 2E Crime and Punishment GCSE 94

13:30 00:00 PEARSON 1HI0 B4 Early Elizabethan - HISTORY GCSE 1

13:30 00:00 PEARSON 1HI0 P4 Superpower Relations GCSE 1

13:30 01:45 PEARSON 1HI0 2R Superpower  Elizabethan GCSE 1

13:30 01:30 OCR 587107 ED3HSC: U7 Safeguarding - HSC CAM-TEC 20

Wed 05 Jun 08:45 01:15 PEARSON 9ET0 02 Prose - ENGLISH LITERATURE A LEVEL 7

08:45 01:30 PEARSON 1GB0 02 UK Geographical Issues - GEOGRAPHY GCSE 106

13:30 00:35 AQA 8638/LF Bengali Listening Test Tier F GCSE 20

13:30 00:45 AQA 8638/RF Bengali Reading Test Tier F GCSE 20

13:30 00:45 AQA 8638/LH Bengali Listening Test Tier H GCSE 13

13:30 01:00 AQA 8638/RH Bengali Reading Test Tier H GCSE 13

13:30 02:00 PEARSON 9BN0 01 Nat.Env. & Species Surv. - BIOLOGY A LEVEL 41

13:30 01:15 OCR R032/01 Hsc: Prncpls Care in Hsc Sttngs Wtn - HSC CAM-NAT 31

Thu 06 Jun 08:45 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE 209

08:45 02:00 AQA 7132/3 Business ADV Paper 3 A LEVEL 15

08:45 01:45 PEARSON 9PH0 02 Advanced Physics II A LEVEL 15

Fri 07 Jun 08:45 02:00 OCR H460/03 Economics: Themes in Economics Wrtn A LEVEL 39

08:45 01:00 EDUQAS C120U50-1 RS Route A Comp 3 Islam - R.E GCSE 204

08:45 02:00 OCR 587125 ED3HSC: U25 Research Method H & SC & CC - HSC CAMTEC 7

13:30 01:30 PEARSON 9HI0 2F India & South Africa - HISTORY A LEVEL 11

13:30 01:45 PEARSON 1BI0 2H Paper Two [H] - BIOLOGY GCSE 36

13:30 01:10 PEARSON 1SC0 2BF Paper Four: Biology [F] - COMBINED SCIENCE GCSE 53

HALF-TERM
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DATE START LENGTH BOARD CODE COMPONENT LEVEL #

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:10 PEARSON 1SC0 2BH Paper Four: Biology [H] GCSE 115

13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H GCSE 1

13:30 02:00 PEARSON 31768H U1: Principles of Computer Science - COMPUTING BTEC 13 + 1

Mon 10 Jun 08:45 01:30 PEARSON 1MA1 3F Calculator [F] - MATHS GCSE 67

08:45 01:30 PEARSON 1MA1 3H Calculator [H] GCSE 151

08:45 02:15 OCR H432/01 Chemistry A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn A LEVEL 44

08:45 02:00 EDUQAS A120UB0-1 RS COMPONENT1B Study of Islam - R.E A LEVEL 4

08:45 02:15 EDUQAS A150U30-1 Law Component 3 Perspectives A LEVEL 4

13:30 01:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H GCSE 35

13:30 01:00 AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F GCSE 49

13:30 02:15 PEARSON 9GE0 03 Paper Three - GEOGRAPHY A LEVEL 6

13:30 02:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn A LEVEL 19

13:30 02:00 PEARSON 31769H U2: Fundamentals of Comp. Systems - COMPUTING BTEC 16 + 1

Tue 11 Jun 08:45 02:15 PEARSON 9HI0 35 Britain: Empire & Warfare - HISTORY A LEVEL 11

08:45 01:45 PEARSON 1CH0 2H Paper Two [H] - CHEMISTRY GCSE 36

08:45 01:10 PEARSON 1SC0 2CF Paper Five: Chemistry [F] - COMBINED SCIENCE GCSE 53

08:45 01:10 PEARSON 1SC0 2CH Paper Five: Chemistry [H] GCSE 115

08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H GCSE 1

13:30 02:00 PEARSON 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 A LEVEL 72

13:30 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1 - Y11 Additional Maths GCSE 1

13:30 02:15 OCR H580/03 Sociology: Dbts in Cntmpry Scty Wtn A LEVEL 13

13:30 01:20 PEARSON 1HI0 31 Weimar & Nazi Germany - HISTORY GCSE 1

Wed 12 Jun 13:30 00:45 PEARSON 1PG0 1H Listening [H] - PORTUGUESE GCSE 1

13:30 01:00 PEARSON 1PG0 3H Reading [H] GCSE 1

Thu 13 Jun 08:45 01:00 AQA 8638/WF Bengali Writing Test Tier F GCSE 20

08:45 01:15 AQA 8638/WH Bengali Writing Test Tier H GCSE 13

Fri 14 Jun 08:45 02:00 PEARSON 9BN0 02 Energy  Exercise & CO-Ord. - BIOLOGY A LEVEL 41

08:45 01:30 PEARSON 1GB0 03 People & Environ.Issues - GEOGRAPHY GCSE 106

13:30 02:15 PEARSON 9ET0 03 Poetry - ENGLISH LITERATURE A LEVEL 7

13:30 01:45 PEARSON 1PH0 2H Paper Two [H] - PHYSICS GCSE 36

13:30 01:10 PEARSON 1SC0 2PF Paper Six: Physics [F] - COMBINED SCIENCE GCSE 53

13:30 01:10 PEARSON 1SC0 2PH Paper Six: Physics [H] GCSE 115

13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H GCSE 1

Mon 17 Jun 08:45 02:30 PEARSON 9PH0 03 Principles in Physics A LEVEL 15

13:30 02:00 EDUQAS A120U20-1 RS COMPONENT2 Philosophy of Religion - R.E A LEVEL 4

13:30 01:30 OCR J536/05 Music: Listening and Appraising-Wtn GCSE 6

Tue 18 Jun 08:45 02:15 OCR H432/02 Chemistry A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn A LEVEL 44

13:30 01:20 PEARSON 1PG0 4H Writing [H] - PORTUGUESE GCSE 1

13:30 02:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn A LEVEL 19

Wed 19 Jun 08:45 02:00 PEARSON 9BN0 03 General & Practical Apps. - BIOLOGY A LEVEL 41

08:45 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2 - Y11 Additional Maths GCSE 1

13:30 01:30 PEARSON 9FM0 3A Further Pure Maths.1 A LEVEL 3

Thu 20 Jun 08:45 02:00 EDUQAS A120U30-1 RS Component 3 Religion & Ethics - R.E A LEVEL 4

08:45 01:20 EDUQAS 5409UB0-1 Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper New GCSE 18

13:30 02:00 PEARSON 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics - MATHS A LEVEL 72

13:30 00:00 PEARSON 9MA0 31 Statistics A LEVEL 72

13:30 00:00 PEARSON 9MA0 32 Mechanics A LEVEL 72

Fri 21 Jun 08:45 01:30 OCR H432/03 Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn A LEVEL 44

Mon 24 Jun 13:30 01:30 PEARSON 9FM0 4A Further Pure Maths.2 A LEVEL 3


